SELECTION OF OUR BEST TAPAS AND TYPICAL DISHES

IBERIAN SELECTION

Goat cheese “Los Castafios”

Iberian varied cheese plate

Sausage great reserve

iberian loin great reserve

Spanish ham great reserve selecction
iberian varied selecction

FROM THE ORCHARD

Tomato salad with tuna and vinegar
Tropical salad (Goat cheese, mango, raspberry
Cesar salad (chicken, tomato, parmesan cheese and cesar sauce

FROM THE SEA

Gratin cod fish with homemade tomato cream

Fried small squid

Fried cod fish

Grilled baby squid with prawns and vegetables
Grilled fresh Seabass with vegetables

Grilled salmon with homemade natural orange sauce
Grilled big squid

OUR DELICIOUS MEATS

Sirloin on whisky and garlic sauce

Chicken fillet with carbonara sauce

Bull Burguer in brioche with cheddar cheese, onion and curry sauce
North iberian beef Steak (350 grames aprox)

Special grilled sirloin made in puff pastruy, with cheese and bacon
Iberian cheeks with potatoes on his own sauce

TYPICAL PLATES

Teriyaki pasta with prawns, chicken and thai vegetables
Chicken fingers with curry sauce

Artichokes with garlic and oil sauce, with grilled vegetables
Fried fries with spicy Realcazar sauce

Typical salmorejo (cold tomato soup)

Typical mayonnaise, potatoe and tuna cold salad

Our delicious homemade croquettes (ask for the types)
Typical homemade potato omelette with carbonara sauce

(ONLY ONE USE MENU)
il

1/2

8,90
8,90
8,90
9,00

2

9,90

2

RACION

13,90
15,90
14,50
15,90
16,50
16.90

PLATE

8,90
10,50
10,50

12,90
10,90
10,90
11,90
16,90
12,90
19,90

11,90
8,90
8,90

23,90

13,90
12,50

10,90
9,00
12,50
8,50
6,50
7,90
9,90
8,50



