





## SELECTION OF OUR BEST TAPAS AND TYPICAL DISHES

IBERIAN SELECTION	1/2	RACIÓN
Goat cheese "Los Castaños" Iberian varied cheese plate Sausage great reserve iberian loin great reserve Spanish ham great reserve selecction iberian varied selecction	8,90  8,90 8,90 9,00 9,90	13,90 15,90 14,50 15,90 16,50 16.90
FROM THE ORCHARD		PLATE
Tomato salad with tuna and vinegar Tropical salad (Goat cheese, mango, raspberry Cesar salad (chicken, tomato, parmesan cheese and cesar sauce		8,90 10,50 10,50
FROM THE SEA  Gratin cod fish with homemade tomato cream Fried small squid Fried cod fish Grilled baby squid with prawns and vegetables Grilled fresh Seabass with vegetables Grilled salmon with homemade natural orange sauce Grilled big squid		12,90 10,90 10,90 11,90 16,90 12,90 19,90
OUR DELICIOUS MEATS		
Sirloin on whisky and garlic sauce Chicken fillet with carbonara sauce Bull Burguer in brioche with cheddar cheese, onion and curry sauce North iberian beef Steak (350 grames aprox) Special grilled sirloin made in puff pastruy, with cheese and bacon Iberian cheeks with potatoes on his own sauce		11,90 8,90 8,90 23,90 13,90 12,50
TYPICAL PLATES  Teriyaki pasta with prawns, chicken and thai vegetables Chicken fingers with curry sauce Artichokes with garlic and oil sauce, with grilled vegetables Fried fries with spicy Realcazar sauce Typical salmorejo (cold tomato soup) Typical mayonnaise, potatoe and tuna cold salad		10,90 9,00 12,50 8,50 6,50 7,90
Our delicious homemade croquettes (ask for the types) Typical homemade potato omelette with carbonara sauce		9,90 8,50

